
L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 99

Port Jefferson

Bayport-Blue Point

Babylon

Mattituck

Center Moriches

Bayport-Blue Point

Mattituck

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Luke Palma

Gavin McGetrick

Sean Feeney

Dustin Dunkirk

Ryan Jones

Brian Feeney

Rick DeLia

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE
Wrestle Back 

for Second

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Port Jefferson

Bayport-Blue Point

Babylon

Mattituck

Center Moriches

Bayport-Blue Point

Southampton

Mattituck

Port Jefferson

Rick DeLia

Luke Palma

Gavin McGetrick

Sean Feeney

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Dustin Dunkirk

Ryan Jones

BYE

BYE

David Mahoney

Brian Feeney

Brendan Rodgers

BYE

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24

L16

L15

L14

L13
L25

L26

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

L16

L15

L14

L13



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 106

Center Moriches

Hampton Bays

Bayport-Blue Point

Port Jefferson

Bayport-Blue Point

Stony Brook

Mattituck

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Mike Caltabiano

Shane Santora

Robert Williams

Mike Kilgen

Martin Lee

Luke Bokina

Donald Wood

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE
Wrestle Back 

for Second

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Center Moriches

Mattituck

Hampton Bays

Bayport-Blue Point

Port Jefferson

Port Jefferson

Bayport-Blue Point

Stony Brook

Mattituck

Donald Wood

Ethan Prager

Mike Caltabiano

Shane Santora

BYE

James Laffey

BYE

BYE

Robert Williams

Mike Kilgen

BYE

BYE

Martin Lee

Luke Bokina

BYE

BYE

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24

L16

L15

L14

L13
L25

L26

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

L16

L15

L14

L13



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 113

Mattituck

Southampton

Center Moriches

Mattituck

Stony Brook

Port Jefferson

BYE

BYE

Mattituck

Port Jefferson

Vin Miceli

Jack Bokina1

2

3

4

7

8

12

11

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

Jack Bokina

Bill Bockhaus

Joseph Fey

BYE

BYE

Justin Lake

Noah Dahi

Vin Miceli

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

L7

L8



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 120

Port Jefferson

Bayport-Blue Point

Hampton Bays

Stony Brook

Mattituck

Center Moriches

Center Moriches

Mattituck

1

2

3

4

7

8

12

11

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

Joe Evangelista

Chris Bacalla

Joey Panetta

Nathaniel Broomes

Ben Webb

John O'Neill

Anthony Monaco

Thomas Hoeg

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

L7

L8



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 126

Port Jefferson

Mattituck

Bayport-Blue Point

Babylon

Stony Brook

Center Moriches

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Josh Prager

Billy Zoller

Peter Pirgousis

Justin Moreno

Lajess Sawyer

Matteo DeVincenzo

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE
Wrestle Back 

for Second

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Port Jefferson

Mattituck

Bayport-Blue Point

Mattituck

Port Jefferson

Babylon

Southampton

Stony Brook

Center Moriches

Center Moriches

Matteo DeVincenzo

Josh Prager

Billy Zoller

Stephen Masotti

BYE

BYE

BYE

Shane DeVincenzo

Peter Pirgousis

Colby Gill

BYE

Robert Waller

Justin Moreno

Lajess Sawyer

BYE

BYE

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24

L16

L15

L14

L13
L25

L26

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

L16

L15

L14

L13



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 132

Mattituck

Center Moriches

Center Moriches

Stony Brook

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Johnny Lisowy

Tim Delgado

Ryan Vetack

Daniel Moreno

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE
Wrestle Back 

for Second

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Babylon

Mattituck

Center Moriches

Bayport-Blue Point

Bayport-Blue Point

Port Jefferson

Center Moriches

Port Jefferson

Stony Brook

Mattituck

Hampton Bays

Babylon

Brett Frole

Johnny Lisowy

Tim Delgado

Joe Albanese

Isaiah Sweeny

BYE

BYE

Dylan Berger

Ryan Vetack

Joe Longo

BYE

Chris Downs

Daniel Moreno

TJ Beebe

BYE

James Marsden

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24

L16

L15

L14

L13
L25

L26

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

L16

L15

L14

L13



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 138

Bayport-Blue Point

Port Jefferson

Center Moriches

Babylon

Hampton Bays

Bayport-Blue Point

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Joe Donnelly

Alex Frohnen

Jonas Marrello

Joey McHugh

Nico Antieri

Chris Behan

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE
Wrestle Back 

for Second

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Center Moriches

Port Jefferson

Center Moriches

Mattituck

Bayport-Blue Point

Mattituck

Babylon

Hampton Bays

Bayport-Blue Point

Port Jefferson

Cameron Hanwright

BYE

Alex Frohnen

Jonas Marrello

Dan Harkin

Joe Donnelly

BYE

BYE

Lucas Webb

Joey McHugh

Brian Webb

BYE

Nico Antieri

Chris Behan

BYE

BYE

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24

L16

L15

L14

L13
L25

L26

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

L16

L15

L14

L13



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 145

Southampton

Babylon

Mattituck

Mattituck

Stony Brook

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Damari McFadden

Bryan Larsen

Tom Salice

Lucas Johnson

Kyle Broomes

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE
Wrestle Back 

for Second

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Bayport-Blue Point

Stony Brook

Southampton

Babylon

Port Jefferson

Babylon

Port Jefferson

Mattituck

Mattituck

Stony Brook

Bayport-Blue Point

Austin Kruger

Dave Wadding

Damari McFadden

Bryan Larsen

Ryan Robertson

Raymond Fasano

BYE

BYE

Dallas Brett

Tom Salice

Tom Knapp

BYE

Lucas Johnson

Kyle Broomes

BYE

BYE

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24

L16

L15

L14

L13
L25

L26

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

L16

L15

L14

L13



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 152

Southampton

Port Jefferson

Mattituck

BYE

BYE

BYE

Selvin Chubmaquin

Matt Murphy

Carmine Vergari

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE
Wrestle Back 

for Second

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Hampton Bays

Bayport-Blue Point

Southampton

Stony Brook

Mattituck

Babylon

Center Moriches

Center Moriches

Port Jefferson

Babylon

Mattituck

Bayport-Blue Point

Port Jefferson

Ayden Muhs

Dylan McCarthy

Selvin Chubmaquin

Jake Tutuska

Mike Filipkowski

Adam Sanchez

BYE

Kevin Farina

Bel McFarlane

Matt Murphy

Brandon Kruger

BYE

Sean Baudille

Carmine Vergari

Pedro Nobrega

BYE

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24

L16

L15

L14

L13
L25

L26

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

L16

L15

L14

L13



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 160

Mattituck

Port Jefferson

Babylon

Port Jefferson

Hampton Bays

Mattituck

Center Moriches

BYE

Mattituck

Jake Skrezec1

2

3

4

7

8

12

11

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

Jake Skrezec

Jack Collins

Taylor Tanner

Chris Lepore

BYE

Zach Brochu

Ben Schmidt

Jimmy Lewis

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

L7

L8



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 170

Mattituck

Mattituck

Hampton Bays

Hampton Bays

Bayport-Blue Point

Center Moriches

Southampton

Bayport-Blue Point

1

2

3

4

7

8

12

11

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

James Hoeg

Gage Suglia

Kenny Giron

Johan Lopez

Pat Alles

Joe Adams

Enzo Cirillo

Jack Donnelly

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

L7

L8



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 182

Mattituck

Stony Brook

Bayport-Blue Point

Center Moriches

Mattituck

Southampton

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Thomas Hull

Cam Mauro

Hector Rios

Dylan Marlborough

Jack O'Brien

Tim Schmidt

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE
Wrestle Back 

for Second

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Mattituck

Bayport-Blue Point

Stony Brook

Hampton Bays

Hampton Bays

Babylon

Bayport-Blue Point

Center Moriches

Mattituck

Southampton

Tim Schmidt

Joe White

Thomas Hull

Jackson Perez

BYE

Andrey Sandoval

BYE

Eric Marsden

Cam Mauro

Hector Rios

BYE

BYE

Dylan Marlborough

Jack O'Brien

BYE

BYE

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24

L16

L15

L14

L13
L25

L26

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

L16

L15

L14

L13



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 195

Mattituck

Stony Brook

Port Jefferson

BYE

BYE

BYE

Mattituck

Stony Brook

Port Jefferson

BYE

Harry Hou

Ryan Walsh

Tanner Zagarino1

2

3

4

7

8

12

BYE

Mattituck

Tanner Zagarino

11

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

BYE

Tanner Zagarino

BYE

Harry Hou

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Ryan Walsh

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

-

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

L7

L8



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 220

Mattituck

Port Jefferson

Southampton

Southampton

Hampton Bays

Hampton Bays

BYE

BYE

Mattituck

Southampton
Reagan Soledad

Charles Zaloom1

2

3

4

7

8

12

11

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

Charles Zaloom

Harry Cona

Reagan Soledad

Juan Gomez

BYE

Brandon Soto-Araya

BYE

Johnny Nolan

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

L7

L8



L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships
2/13/2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2 285

Mattituck

Bayport-Blue Point

Southampton

Babylon

Hampton Bays

BYE

BYE

BYE

Mattituck

Southampton

Hampton Bays

Ivan Ochoa

Felipe Salizar

Chris Schwamborn1

2

3

4

7

8

12

11

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

Chris Schwamborn

Andrew Treulich

Ivan Ochoa

BYE

BYE

Rory O'Neill

BYE

Felipe Salizar

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

L7

L8


